jll.co.uk/property JLE

{0 Let

22 Bishopsgate, London Greater London, EC2N 4BQ
21,4472 10 1,224,410 Sq ft

» Landmark Tower Development in the heart of The City
« Over 100,000 sq ft of amemty spaces
| « Technologically i |mpre55|ve Smart bwldmg
- 3m floor to ceiling heLght to level4l
« Smart lobby check-in system Famal recogmtlon software/QR
code scanner ; R




Overview

A new office tower designed by PLP in the heart of the tower
cluster and due for completion to a top specification in July
2019.

The 61 storey tower comprises 1.275 million sq ft of Grade A
office accommodation. Floors are available on lease terms by
arrangement from the owners. There will also be 100,000 sq ft
of amenity space within the building including a Food Market,
Innovation Hub, Gym, Relaxation and Wellbeing Centre and a
Members Club.

Specification/Amenities
« In addition to the 1.275 million sq ft of office
accommodation, the scheme will include significant retail
and health offerings. This will include the following;
« Level 2: the Market - food hall, external terrace,
auditorium and bar
+ Level 7: the Exchange - an incubator/innovation hub
+ Level 25: the Gym
+ Level 41: the Retreat - Relaxation and Wellness studios
+ Levels 57-61: the Gallery- public viewing gallery, high end
restaurant and bar
« 3reception areas with 5 different entrances into the building
+ Floorto ceiling heights 3.00m up to Level 41
+ 1:8'sg m occupation density throughout
+ Base build plus separate dedicated cooling available on
demand without additional tenant plant
« 1,113 bicycle spaces, 1,846 lockers and 128 showers
+ 24 xdouble decker passenger lifts and 3 x single decker
passenger lifts
+ 3x3,000kg good lifts serve all floors
« Dual power feed from two separate substations
« Standby generators- 12MVA
+ Landlord offers supplemental cooling.
+ WiredScore Platinum rating
« Thefirst building in the UK to apply for the WELL Building

Accreditation

Accommodation

Floor / Unit Availability

56th 21,496 sq ft Available
55th 21,496 sq ft Available
54th 21,442 sq ft Available
53rd 21,442 sq ft Available
52nd 21,442 sq ft Available
51st 21,474 sq ft Available
50th 23,918 sq ft Available
49th 23,875 sq ft Available
48th 27,190 sq ft Available
47th 27,254 sq ft Available
46th 27,211sqft Available
45th 27,211 sq ft Available

EPC

Available upon request.

Rent
Available on Request

Business Rates
Rates Payable (2017/2018): £28 per sq ft

Service Charge

£12 persq ft
tre (=5 ISR e e s e
EC2N 4BQ <l s 0ld Spitalfields Market @
e Liverpool Street2
i TS Coveritry
R University-
n@ = London =
ol X o <
) Postman's Park @ 5 = 7
Guildhall @ Duck & Waffle @ Whitechapel Gi
*l
S = 5 4
EY # S Q.@m j"'// Aldgate East€
z 3 Mary Axe
Cheapgy (Mhe Gherkin) Aldgate ©
To) € Bank of England @
One New Change P11 © cornhill  Leadenhall St = % ae
N o CITY OF Leadenhall Market @ i 'g
Hliderground © o 3 Grange Tower Brid

Underground
Londan Fenchurch £

London Cannon Sireet 2 Strest
DoubleTree by Hilton AT21A

s Hotel London - Tower... &) E w
Monument to the L i =
Great Fire of London ToweghiIlEY x
o o
TR LA~ AL

Contacts

Freddie MacGregor
+44 (0)207 318 7856
Freddie.MacGregor@eu.jll.com

Jeremy Attfield
+44(0)207 399 5675
jeremy.attfield@eu.jll.com

Neil Prime
+44 (0)207 399 5190
Neil.Prime@eu.jll.com



Floor / Unit “ Availability

44th
43rd
42nd
40th
39th
38th
37th
36th
35th
34th
33rd
32nd
31st
30th
29th
28th
27th
26th
24th
23rd
22nd
21st
20th
19th
18th
17th
16th
15th
14th
13th
12th
11th
10th
9th
8th
6th
5th
4th
3rd

measured in ¢

© 2018 Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc.

sor les:
(

27,201 sq ft
25,295 sq ft
25,295 sq ft
26,081 sq ft
26,081 sq ft
26,081 sq ft
26,081 sq ft
26,081 sq ft
26,081 sq ft
26,070 sq ft
26,070 sq ft
26,070 sq ft
26,070 sq ft
26,070 sq ft
26,070 sq ft
26,070 sq ft
26,124 sq ft
24,348 sq ft
24,876 sq ft
24,876 sq ft
24,876 sq ft
24,876 sq ft
24,876 sq ft
24,876 sq ft
24,876 sq ft
24,876 sq ft
24,876 sq ft
24,876 sq ft
24,865 sq ft
24,865 sq ft
24,865 sq ft
24,865 sq ft
24,865 sq ft
24,865 sq ft
24,854 sq ft
24,854 sq ft
24,800 sq ft
24,843 sq ft
24,800 sq ft

b. all descrig

Available
Under offer
Under offer

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

accordance witl




AT THE HEART OF
CITY CLUSTER




M BERE .
\!i,bu

I\ W% N

87.5m

38.8m

87.5m

388m

21m

om

38.8m

2im

14m

— =L

1w o

£

mvE:E:E:E
T

87.5m

87.5m

38.8m



