

To Let

22 Bishopsgate, London, Greater London, EC2N 4BQ 21,442 to 1,224,410 sq ft

- Landmark Tower Development in the heart of The City
- Over 100,000 sq ft of amenity spaces
- Technologically impressive Smart building
- 3m floor to ceiling height to level 41
- Smart lobby check-in system, Facial recognition software/QR code scanner



Overview

A new office tower designed by PLP in the heart of the tower cluster and due for completion to a top specification in July 2019.

The 61 storey tower comprises 1.275 million sq ft of Grade A office accommodation. Floors are available on lease terms by arrangement from the owners. There will also be 100,000 sq ft of amenity space within the building including a Food Market, Innovation Hub, Gym, Relaxation and Wellbeing Centre and a Members Club.

Specification/Amenities

- In addition to the 1.275 million sq ft of office accommodation, the scheme will include significant retail and health offerings. This will include the following;
 - Level 2: the Market food hall, external terrace, auditorium and bar
 - Level 7: the Exchange an incubator/innovation hub
 - Level 25: the Gym
 - Level 41: the Retreat Relaxation and Wellness studios
 - Levels 57-61: the Gallery- public viewing gallery, high end restaurant and bar
- 3 reception areas with 5 different entrances into the building
- Floor to ceiling heights 3.00m up to Level 41
- 1:8 sq m occupation density throughout
- Base build plus separate dedicated cooling available on demand without additional tenant plant
- 1,113 bicycle spaces, 1,846 lockers and 128 showers
- 24 x double decker passenger lifts and 3 x single decker passenger lifts
- 3 x 3,000kg good lifts serve all floors
- Dual power feed from two separate substations
- Standby generators- 12MVA
- · Landlord offers supplemental cooling.
- WiredScore Platinum rating
- The first building in the UK to apply for the WELL Building Accreditation

Accommodation

Floor / Unit	Size	Availability
56th	21,496 sq ft	Available
55th	21,496 sq ft	Available
54th	21,442 sq ft	Available
53rd	21,442 sq ft	Available
52nd	21,442 sq ft	Available
51st	21,474 sq ft	Available
50th	23,918 sq ft	Available
49th	23,875 sq ft	Available
48th	27,190 sq ft	Available
47th	27,254 sq ft	Available
46th	27,211 sq ft	Available
45th	27,211 sq ft	Available

EPC

Available upon request.

Rent

Available on Request

Business Rates

Rates Payable (2017/2018): £28 per sq ft

Service Charge

£12 per sq ft



Contacts

Freddie MacGregor

+44 (0)207 318 7856 Freddie.MacGregor@eu.jll.com

Jeremy Attfield

+44 (0)207 399 5675 jeremy.attfield@eu.jll.com

Neil Prime

+44 (0)207 399 5190 Neil.Prime@eu.jll.com

Floor / Unit	Size	Availability
44th	27,201 sq ft	Available
43rd	25,295 sq ft	Under offer
42nd	25,295 sq ft	Under offer
40th	26,081 sq ft	Available
39th	26,081 sq ft	Available
38th	26,081 sq ft	Available
37th	26,081 sq ft	Available
36th	26,081 sq ft	Available
35th	26,081 sq ft	Available
34th	26,070 sq ft	Available
33rd	26,070 sq ft	Available
32nd	26,070 sq ft	Available
31st	26,070 sq ft	Available
30th	26,070 sq ft	Available
29th	26,070 sq ft	Available
28th	26,070 sq ft	Available
27th	26,124 sq ft	Available
26th	24,348 sq ft	Available
24th	24,876 sq ft	Available
23rd	24,876 sq ft	Available
22nd	24,876 sq ft	Available
21st	24,876 sq ft	Available
20th	24,876 sq ft	Available
19th	24,876 sq ft	Available
18th	24,876 sq ft	Available
17th	24,876 sq ft	Available
16th	24,876 sq ft	Available
15th	24,876 sq ft	Available
14th	24,865 sq ft	Available
13th	24,865 sq ft	Available
12th	24,865 sq ft	Available
11th	24,865 sq ft	Available
10th	24,865 sq ft	Available
9th	24,865 sq ft	Available
8th	24,854 sq ft	Available
6th	24,854 sq ft	Available
5th	24,800 sq ft	Available
4th	24,843 sq ft	Available
3rd	24,800 sq ft	Available

JLL for themselves and for the vendors or lessors of this property whose agents they are, give notice that:- a. the particulars are set out as a general outline only for guidance and do not constitute, nor constitute part of, an offer or contract; b. all descriptions, dimensions, references to condition and necessary permissions for use and occupation, and other details are believed to be correct, but any intending purchasers, tenants or third parties should not rely on them as statements or representations of fact but satisfy themselves that they are correct by inspection or otherwise; c. All properties are measured in accordance with the RICS property measurement, 1st Edition May 2015 (incorporating IPMS) unless designated NIA/GIA/GEA, in which case properties are measured in accordance with the RICS Code of Measuring Practice (6th Edition); d. Any images may be computer generated. Any photographs show only certain parts of the property as they appeared at the time they were taken.



























